4e klasse 1l

11740
2 D 11781
3 D 15388
1 H 13209
2 H 15069
3 H 15248
4 H 15383

Helmondse Badminton Bond

BC'85 1

Franka Leuken
Marieke Enden
Melissa Dsouza
Dirk Gestel
Niels Mennen
Darryl Dsouza

Tahmid Hossain

Wedstrijdschema BC '85 1
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176

182
3018
3019

184
1165
1168
1172
1176
1182

1184

13-02-2026

02-10-2025
09-10-2025
23-10-2025
06-11-2025
27-11-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
07-01-2026
15-01-2026
22-01-2026
12-02-2026
25-02-2026
26-03-2026

02-04-2026

De Valken 5
BC'851
BC'851
BC'851
Heiakker 1
BC'851
Mierlo 9
Phoenix 3
BC'851
Someren 5
Bakel 5
Gemert 4
BC'851

BC'851

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Someren 5
Bakel 5
Gemert 4
BC'851
Heiakker 2
BC'851
BC'851
De Valken 5
BC'851
BC'851
BC'851
Heiakker 1

Phoenix 3
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14

15

13

Seizoen 2025-2026


https://www.hbbond.nl/

